

EX 343/23
VIJENDER SINGH VIRDI Vs. SUDESH AND ORS.

17.10.2023

Present: Ms.Shriya Chandra Adv. Ld. Counsel for DH.

JD No.1 in person with Sh.Rajender Jha Adv. Ld.

Counsel for JD No.1.

None for JD No.2.

Seen the file. It appears that decree sheet has not
been filed. Let the same be filed by DH.

Put up for further proceedings on **09.11.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/17.10.2023

pk