

EX 343/23
VIJENDER SINGH VIRDI
Vs.
SUDESH AND ORS.

09.11.2023

Present : Ms. Jessica Virdi Adv., Ld. Counsel for DH.

JD No.1(d) in person.

Certain orders including certified copy of decree sheet filed.

Ld. Counsel for DH seeks time to move appropriate application for attaching properties of JD for realization of the outstanding payment.

JD submits that there was some settlement between her and JD No.2.

Put up for further proceedings on **30.11.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/09.11.2023

ks