

Ex. No.1085/2019
Vijender Singh Viridi Vs Sudesh and Ors.

20.08.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Jessica and Ms. Pooja, Counsels for DH.

JD No. 1 in person.

Sh. Rajendra Jha, Counsel for JD Promod Kumar.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on **12.09.2024** for proper order.

Reader/20.08.2024