

Ex.343/2023
Vijender Singh Viridi Vs. Sudesh & Ors.

17.02.2025

Present: Counsel Ms. Jessica V for DH, through VC.
JD no.1, in person.
JD no.2, in person.
Proxy counsel Ms. Diksha Hira for Sh. Rajender Jha for
JD no.2, through VC.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Put up on **06.06.2025** for purpose fixed.

Reader/17.02.2025